Bus

Bus 608 Gray - Vesoul Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lycée Belin — Gare routiére Lycée Belin — Gare routiére
26 stops Monday 06:20-18:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:20-18:28
Lycée Belin

Wednesday 06:20-18:28
Pdle multimodal

Thursday 06:20-18:28
Garage

Friday 06:20-18:28
Abribus Rd13
Village Saturday 06:20-18:28
Village Sunday 06:20-18:28
Village

Route info
Le Verjoulot Direction: Lycée Belin
Village Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min
Fresne ST Mames - Village

Soing

Vellexon - Queutrey

Vellexon - Village

Belle Ante

Seveux Village

Village

Colly

Village

Fi

4
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Direction

Gare routiere — Lycée Belin

23 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiére

Place des Tilleuls

Gare Sncf

Croisée Rd70

Alouettes

Montureux ET P - Fontaine

Rd70

Dampierre/S - Pharmacie

Village

Colly

Village

Seveux Village

Belle Ante

Vellexon - Village

Vellexon - Queutrey

Soing

Fresne ST Mames - Village

Village

Le Verjoulot

Village

Abribus Rd13

Po6le multimodal

Lycée Belin

Route schedule
Gare routiere — Lycée Belin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiére
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14

06:02-17:14
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Direction Route schedule

Brel — Fresne ST Mames - Village Brel — Fresne ST Mames - Village
9 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Brel
Wednesday
Lycée Belin
Thursday
Lycée Haberges
Friday
Péle multimodal
Abribus Rd13 Saturday
Village Sunday
Le Verjoulot )
Route info
Village Direction: Brel
Stops: 9

Fresne ST Mames - Village
Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05

18:05
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Direction

Village — Lycée Belin

9 stops

Open route schedule

Village

Le Verjoulot

Village

Village

Village

Garage

Lycée Haberges

Brel

Lycée Belin

Route schedule
Village — Lycée Belin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Village
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00
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Direction Route schedule

Dampierre/S - Pharmacie — Lycée Belin Dampierre/S - Pharmacie — Lycée Belin
13 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Dampierre/S - Pharmacie
Wednesday
Village
Thursday
Colly
Friday
Village
Seveux Village Saturday
Belle Ante Sunday
Vellexon - Village
Route info
Vellexon - Queutrey Direction: Dampierre/S - Pharmacie
Stops: 13

Soing

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Fresne ST Mames - Village
Village

Brel

Lycée Belin

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

608 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vesoul
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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